
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 30 MAR 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SK

2 MJ

3 MD

4 MA

5 HR

6 SG

7 AR

8 BL

9 HK

10 ZA

11 HB

12 MN

13 SA

 01:50
 07:33
 15:29
 20:09

 2.9
 0.4
 2.9
 1.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- KENNADI 

M.T- CHEM RANGER 

M.V- BUNUN DYNASTY 

M.V- ABU AL ABYAD 

M.V- PORT KLANG 

M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI 

M.V- APL ANTWERP 

M.V- AQUA VITA SKY 

M.T- AL KHARAITIYAT 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.V- MEDI MANILA 

 99.90

 159.03

 179.97

 190.00

 158.70

 210.49

 320.37

 229.00

 305.16

 100.41

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

X-PRESS FEEDERS
S.A.PAK

MAERSK PAK

APL PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

M.INTERNATIONAL

OCEAN SERVICES

27559

27537

27516

27548

27563

27560

27558

27546

27538

15434-2

27562

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 

PALM OLINE
 

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL
 

COAL
 M.Ton

1384

3036

20220

5118

14000

15568

14500

NIL

1500

18

25267

54000

NIL

NIL

538

2796

NO WORK

846

240

--

NIL

NIL

2800

NIL

NIL

9200

16606

NIL

NIL

NIL

21615

NIL

19000

30000

NO WORK

5959

2732

8200

438

29

NO WORK

11036

74141

38000

MN / HK

HB

AR

SA

HK

HK / SK

SG / AR

KA / ZA

QN / RG

HB

28/03

27/03

19/03

27/03

29/03

28/03

27/03

25/03

25/03

01/07

28/03

 11:50

 19:45

 15:12

 18:30

  9:30

  8:48

 17:24

 15:06

 13:15

 14:30

 15:18

53020

5118

19959

27500

39306

438

1529

18

57918

128141

57000

30/03/20

30/03/20

30/03/20

30/03/20

29/03/20

30/03/20

  9:35

  9:35

  5:50

  5:45

 16:05

  9:25



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 30 MAR 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 2 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

179.88

122.02

179.67

229.28

322.97

229

180

288.6

290

197

199.99

317.87

304.17

99.13

M.T- HORIZON 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.V- KOTA NEKAD 

M.V- BW KOBE 

M.V- OOCL ATLANTA 

M.V- KLARA OLDENDORFF 

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.T- GASLOG CHELSEA 

M.T- WILFORCE 

M.V- PACIFIC HONOR 

M.V- ECO 

M.V- AGAMEMNON 

M.V- MSC NOA 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

7.4

5.9

10.85

12.8

12.8

12.7

10

11.3

10.25

12.93

11.76

11.4

11.8

5.8

7.4

5.9

10.85

12.8

12.8

12.7

10

11.3

10.25

12.93

11.76

11.4

11.8

5.8

27437

27534

27545

27550

27553

27549

27557

27566

27565

27564

27569

27568

27570

27567

29/02/20

23/03/20

25/03/20

26/03/20

26/03/20

26/03/20

27/03/20

29/03/20

29/03/20

29/03/20

30/03/20

30/03/20

30/03/20

30/03/20

 19:00

 04:20

 08:12

 02:00

 09:42

 20:42

 09:00

 22:30

 11:00

 06:30

 08:15

 05:30

 11:30

 02:10

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

PACIFIC MARITIME

OCEAN SERVICES

OOCL PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

HUSSAIN TRADING

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN SERVICES

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

M.INTERNATIONAL

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

PORTUGAL

SINGAPORE

BERMUDA

NORWAY

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIAN

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
L.N.G
  C.Met
COAL
  M.Ton
PET COKE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
L.P.G
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

OMAN

BRAZEEL

VANCOVER

INDONESIA

ALGERIA

OMAN

INDONESIA

U.S.A

OMAN

7939

3237

68357

64554

32699

146099

146014

58400

52588

1602

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT
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AS AT 0800 HRS
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

14

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI  will sail from QICT-VII @ 05:45 hrs (HK)

2 M.V- PORT KLANG  will sail from QICT-VI @ 05:50 hrs (SA)

3 M.T- AL KHARAITIYAT  will sail from EETL @ 09:25 hrs (ZA),(SK)

4 M.T- CHEM RANGER  will sail from LCT @ 09:35 hrs (BL)

5 M.V- KENNADI  will sail from PQEPT @ 15:30 hrs (MN)

6 M.V- AGAMEMNON  will berth to QICT-VII @ 08:36 hrs (HR),(BL)

7 M.V- KOTA NEKAD  will berth to QICT-VI @ 09:12 hrs (MJ)

8 M.V- MSC NOA  will berth to QT2-I @ 14:30 hrs (QN),(SA)

9 M.T- GASLOG CHELSEA  will berth to EETL @ 16:00 hrs (KA),(MD)

10 M.V- PACIFIC HONOR  will berth to PIBT @ 16:00 hrs (SK)

11 M.T- ASIA INSPIRE  will berth to LCT @ 18:00 hrs (MA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7068

8042

1632
2876

2756

39

2010

1368

425
199

304

336

13

98
168

141

27475

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN    TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1106 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


